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flflil. tl1«~~111thu 

flviru<tli;hUn~1u 
- --------·---.------- ---·----- -~-- --- ---·-----·---- ______ 1-__, ________ ----- ------ --

1 ';fl~tH~Vt'f\1L'IJ1 70,000.00" 69,999.00 7430-004-0127 Pl'll'i!.#1 'll'W 70,000.00 69,999.00 1.00 
- --·--· ·--··-···--·-------------··-----··------- -- -- -- --- ·-- -- ---. ---

_2 __ Lfl~B~_~Vt~Vinm~------------ ··-- ___ . __ 9?·.~~ ,r_· _ __ 99,509.~ ----- 7490-0_~2_::9~4~ Pl'lJ'i!_.~_!_ __ ---·~~-- __ _?9,510.0~-- 99,509'.0~ ____ 1.00 

fl\.fl'tu'tl1Y1t11fl1ilVt{LLi\t:n1;\\Y'1VlU° 

1 - - _l~~tJ~~utJ1n~~r~~tJlJ~~-lOl~{=~ -~ ~. ~50,0o~:'-- _ -44_9.?99:0~ -- -- 43~0-00_1.~oizl ~_'ll'il.#1 --~., _ ~~v ~ _ 450,~oo.oO _ __ 449~9.99.00- - _ 1~ 
fl1Jiru'1n1'.i\ffb!Ol'l 

-·;- ~~~,f~_lltJtJ~~1ntJf -----=== ~-250,oo0.9,.9: =-- 249,99._9.oo _ _ 43?~-ooi-o?40 Pl~_'i!.#1 -~ ~ ___ 111u ---~ =-_ ?5o,o0o_.~ =---~49,999_.~ ~- _ 1.~ 
2 ,-mn\!10l1"'tlilt11 L'r1'11u 460,000.00 ,. 459,999.00 3850-001-0144 Pl'll'i!.#1 'll1t1 460,000.00 459,999.00 1.00 

--·-- ---.---------··--·-----·--"-----;?------·-·-----·-------- ·--I-- ------ --··--

fl'{rl'ru'ii'u1uw1'VJ'U:::L\ilt:'ll'IJ~~ • 

~-_!__-,._~uu9l 4_u1:::1:J-=::=--== -1~~15,00·?~ ~--- 1,214?99.oo·_ -·2_~20-008:0445 ~-'lJ·11.u1 :·=:., 'll1u ---~--t,21s,O~~ -___ 1,214:9?9.oo- _____ 1:QQ_ 

_fl\.fltu'1fltlll~_1LOltl{ 
-,----~~~-cP fl~llTI11vi~i---··----- ---·------;o:ooo.oO- ~- .. 29,999-.00 --- 7440-001-01448 Pl'lJ~.·m ·---~-~-,----- --206,082.0~- -206,081.-00- ---- 1.00 
--- -- ·---------··-----.. - ------------r ---------- -------- -------- ·-----. ------- - -··--

fl\li'N'11il~N1Uft:::Lr--ltJWNi 
---------·-----·-- -----··-- ---··----- ------ --------- --- ---··---- -- -----·-- -------- - ··--

\fl~tl~~1ua~lii'Y1~tJlJ~tln1tU r- _ 649,_4?0.oo,...1~ ,,..-- 6_49,489.~Q_ _ 6730-004-0440 l'l'll'tl.#1 111v 649,490.00 649,489.00 LOO 

2 ~~~~~~~-~--- 399,110.00 r--399,109.oo -6730-006=0145~1---- --'ll~~-- ----;-;;:Moo 399;w9.0o t.oo 

'l1llfl\firu,f~~~.,j1V1ihvtutl 2566 3,623,110.00 3,623,101.00 3,799,192.00 3,799,183.00 9.0o 

10,538,474.00 10,538,423.00 

. 

/ 



•1X•ll'tlliluomht1n>1 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1102050125 
1105010105 
1205010101 
1205010102 
1205010103 
1205020101 
1205020102 
1205020103 
1205030101 
1205030102 
1205030103 
1205040101 
1205040102 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010102 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020103 
1206030101 
1206030102 
1206030103 
1206040101 
1206040102 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050102 
1206050103 
1206060101 
1206060102 
1206060103 
1206070101 
1206070102 
1206070103 
1206080101 
1206080102 
1206080103 
1206090101 
1206090102 
1206090103 
1206100101 
1206100102 
1206100103 
1206110101 
1206110103 
1206120101 
1206120102 
1206120103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
1209010101 
1209010103 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 

'5,Eh:J,thJU'lt1GIAEh1itii1tJLl1n.q,tJ'5,EILGiilU 
•1Xi11'1l1001u : 07008 n•uwGllu1i!~u 

•1Xi11'tl1m:On•1u : 0700800101 11utli!nit1m•WGllu1i!~m'll1>lu'lfou 
Report date : 29.06.2566 
Report Time: 15:18:34 

'l't<i1\l'JGl 9 09 2566 
I 1~ I "" .,l </ "" ~ I ~ ~ neiti d1J{llHfttibJ.!~a.i'fl 'llu'lln Mn111n1~b 'l!"IJ.1 

ti ii ti ' 

flall'tlliluu mh•Lfl"1 uaG1(Jn111 LflflO ~A'l'G1Gl . 
"""""'" 13uomtufla 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

wm3uli1ilo 0.00 28,090.00 -28,090.00 0.00 
13u'11ne!l'o 128,476.00 24,450.00 0.00 152,926.00 
o/Nfi. LVlml1i10Ail'O 0.00 28,090.00 -28,090.00 0.00 
o/<J •u1m•-tuo1h1. 0.00 4.206,353.61 -8,460.00 4, 197,893.61 
~/m3u011-tuol.I". 112,000.00 32,060.00 -70,200.00 73,860.00 
ff1\l~U"011n un. 0.00 4,211,953.61 -4,206,353.61 5,600.00 
a/u Ol>n. futL"1UfYU 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
tomAOA!l'O 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
a1A1>wnm"°" 1,121,000.00 3,913,000.00 0.00 5,034,000.00 
wna1m•wn•1"" 0.00 3,913,000.00 -3,913,000.00 0.00 
MO. 01A1>Wnm"" -451,761.44 0.00 -3,000,593.41 -3,452,354.85 
a1A1•011lno1u 4,344,717.00 2,250,000.00 0.00 6,594,717.00 
Wfl01A1"hlln01U 0.00 2,250,000.00 -2,250,000.00 0.00 
Arfff. f:l1A1j rflh'I. -363,161.32 0.00 -1,232,299.97 -1,595,461.29 
mmm'lotl/"liu 2,557,663.00 19,715,045.00 0.00 22,272, 708.00 
~na1A1jL1'atl/(J~U 0.00 19,715,045.00 -19,715,045.00 0.00 
A'1'1.a1e1>1l/u ~u :1,944,058.32 0.00 -19,721,012.90 -21,665,071.22 
ifol.lmnoi10 22,549,871.46 4,571,927.00 0.00 27121,798.46 
wnool.lano'f10 0.00 4,573,727.00 -4,573, 727.00 0.00 
A'1'1. aol.lijn'1f10 -15,947, 165.36 0.00 -4,669,606.05 -20,616,771.41 
mm•&oo!Ji•tih•u 30 449.972.00 0.00 -30,449,972.00 0.00 
A'1'1. mm>lllm1" -19,801,987.46 19,801,987.46 0.00 0.00 
A1liru'l'fil11lno1u 5,619,269.00 0.00 0.00 5,619,269.00 
WflA11iru'l'fi111lno1u 0.00 69,000.00 0.00 69,000.00 
Ail'1 A•liru'l'fihllno1u -3,430, 184.60 0.00 -27, 148.85 -3,457,333.45 
A1liru'l'fmuvm1U• 18,690,290.00 0.00 0.00 18,690,290.00 
Aili! A•liru'>fu1um1'u• -14,537,293.50 0.00 -83,053.34 -14,620,346.84 
A>liru..rtwvhM>10 2,367,001.25 0.00 0.00 2,367,001.25 
wntwvhM>10 0.00 100,000.00 0.00 100,000.00 
Aili! twvh&'lvw -1,607,375.76 0.00 -9,683.04 -1,617,058.80 
A•liru'l'IL'lJttm 2,208,274.39 0.00 0.00 2,208,274.39 
wne11iru'>f'i'lJttru1 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Aili! A•liru'>f'i'lJttru1 -1,442,976.92 0.00 -12,319.77 -1,455,296.69 
A1flm-vin1'l'LnliG'l'l' 6 288,075.50 0.00 0.00 6 288,075.50 
WflA1flru'>fnmnttm• 0.00 74,300.00 0.00 74,300.00. 
Ail'1 A1fl!U'>fLnttO• -5,024,951.59 0.00 -39,307.27 -5 064,258.86 
A>liru'>f"l1001u 547 724.00 0.00 0.00 547,724.00 
WflA1flru'>f'i•001U 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Ail'1 A11iru'>f"l•oo1u -518,813.33 0.00 -1,548.42 -520,361.75 
A>liru'l'fn••>10 2,479, 105.00 0.00 0.00 2,479, 105.00 
WflA1flru'>ffioili10 0.00 1,800.00 0.00 1.800.00 
Aili! e11iru'>fnailf10 -1, 396, 440. 35 0.00 -38 870. 70 -1,435,311.05 
A>liru'>lil1n• 218, 150.00 0.00 0.00 218,150.00 
wnA1liru'l'fi11n• 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Mil A•liru'l'f01'1' -111,256.17 0.00 -1,166.46 -112,422.63 
A1fl0l'>f,"1th 4,411,146.34 0.00 0.00 4,411,146.34 
wnA11iru'>l1>1rh 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
AilOl A11iru'>f,"1d" -3,650,207.14 0.00 -19,931.66 -3,670, 138.80 
A11im'>IAam'b1mof 3,058,013.38 0.00 0.00 3,058,013.38 
wne•m'b1mo:I 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
Arfrf Af:l:U~'JtG'lilf -2,495,611.88 0.00 -13,595.68 -2,509,207.56 
A1lim'>fm1tllntt1 92,400.00 0.00 0.00 92,400.00 
AE!'1 A•liru'>fm•tllntt1 -89,737.46 0.00 -205.48 -89,942.94 
A1liru'l'flf1uA''1 2,914,983.00 0.00 0.00 2,914,983.00 
wne11iru'l'flf1ue\'1 0.00 60,500.00 0.00 60,500.00 
Aili! A•liru'>flf1uAl'l -2,548,859.30 0.00 -18,064.47 -2 566,923. 77 
A1i\°!ll..r'ltl.1"!(~ 6,915,364.00 0.00 0.00 6,915,364.00 
A&& fl>fl'11'l'l"bht1J~ -6,915,331.00 0.00 0.00 -6,915,331.Qb 
'itlmmueou" 1, 125,000.00 0.00 0.00 1, 125,000.00 
AH-'ili>LLfl•UAO"" -385, 163.57 0.00 -18,698.45 -403,862.02 
-;i/u nijff1-fl1uuan -16,000.00 6,386,268.58 -6,419,316.31 -49,047.73 
\'uoul'f1 I t11il1'1'tll -947,463.18 7, 135,372.26 -6,236,956.81 -49,047.73 
•11.liu-1'Ul 001u\'§ 0.00 955,973.96 :955,973.96 0.00 



2102040101 t11fi11ru1.l'\flAfil\loill'.l 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2102040102 t11i11<"frul'f10•1" 0.00 8,460.00 -4,211,953.61 -4,203,493.61 
2102040103 W/H tax-1lAAsl03\ 0.00 55,055.84 -55,055.84 o.oo 
2102040106 W/Htax-M•. il~f53l 0.00 5,614.91 -5,614.91 0.00 
2112010199 L3U!htt\'U1iU -128,476.00 0.00 -24,450.00 -152,926.00 
2116010104 L1lmnu~;ml1il• 0.00 2,630.00 -2,630.00 a.ob 
3101010101 >iAE!Ooi1A1J•.N'Vlil 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
3102010101 >/MOoi1A1J•. El>EllJ -7,653,439.20 0.00 0.00 -7,653,439.20 
3102010102 r·HHll::iif11un'"'t'lJ tlGIVI ~1GI 0.00 19,801,987.46 -19,801,987.46 0.00 
3105010101 IVIU'l.lil..:JVlti'll'.h'llU -30,858,578.60 0.00 0.00 -30.858,578.60 
4205010110 11al'm1n'll1aA1.tl'ru'l'f -70, 100.00 0.00 -1,010.00 -71.110.00 
4206010102 ''""'~" .. ," -130,290.00 0.00 0.00 -130,290.00 
4307010103 TR-•1101J1JA~1n; -6,234,640.00 0.00 -784,505.00 -7,019, 145.00 
4307010104 TR->llOlJSO'VIU -3,027,580.00 0.00 -920.00 -3,028,500.00 
4307010105 TR->1lo11ol1L iluo1u -4,738,987.03 0.00 -474.517.96 -5 213,504.99 
4307010108 TR->11011ns10 -24,270,597.84 0.00 -10,245,205.46 -34 515,803.30 
4308010101 TR-Mn.tm3uuan -187,415.00 0.00 0.00 -187,415.00 
4308010105 T/R-iJ~11L3u<J1nAoo -49,000.00 0.00 -24,450.00 -73.450.00 
4308010118 '"· •twi1ot\'utun;11 -3, 190,859.30 0.00 -434,771.80 -3,625,631.10 
5101010101 L3UL~au 2,400,230.00 342,890.00 0.00 2,743, 120.00 
5101010113 Fi1'1°10 20,960,294.00 2, 798,260.00 0.00 23,758,554.00 
5101010115 A1Glil1JU 'VIU'WU\J. 1l'lf011 6,234,440.00 784,480.00 0.00 7,018,920.00 
5101010116 L3uFi1A1aoilw 200.00 25.00 0.00 225.00 
5101020103 L3U'lf6lL'lfUiif1l1iln 01J"lJ. 45,554.60 6,507.80 0.00 52,062.40 
5101020104 L3UiiflJ'VllJ flll"l..I. 68,331.90 9,761.70 0.00 78,093.60 
5101020105 L3UE!1J'Vl1J nl'l•. 15,416.10 2,202.30 0.00 17,618.40 
5101020106 L3UEl1J'Vllll.hlEl. -Rel 639,924.00 95,403.00 0.00 735,327.00 
5101020116 L~UiiflJ\lllJO'VI. L~U'Vl6l 7,555.00 15,445.00 0.00 23,000.00 
5102010199 A1J•. am11tu11'tL 'VIOi 92,550.10 30,310.00 0.00 122,860.10 
5102030199 Att"01.tlna11·n.1-.fl1l'.lue:in 0.00 325,025.00 0.00 325,025.00 
5103010199 A1Ju~uvnomatml'VI. 604 073.30 158,455.93 0.00 762,529.23 
5104010104 Fi1°l'El• 5,940,462.10 2,810,909.25 0.00 8,751,371.35 
5104010107 fi1'zla11 LL 'Jl11&1l1'0 ~ 205,049.95 1, 101,277.31 0.00 1,306,327.26 
5104010110 filLililL'W~\I 774,934.90 0.00 0.00 774,934.90 
5104010112 fl/'OI L "11l11J~fl 11-fl 1 tlUil fl 1, 766,578.00 820,364.75 0.00 2,586,942. 75 
5104020101 ohll'lvh 1,341,493.75 193,122.72 0.00 1,534,616.47 
5104020105 Fi11'V11~'1'lvi 7, 197.02 1,462.24 0.00 8,659.26 
5104020106 Fi1i!aom& 1'Vl>A1JU1All 80,250.00 26,750.00 0.00 107,000.00 
5104020107 Fi111~011tlln111hl 6,386.00 639.00 0.00 7,025.00 
5104030206 '1°Aml'li'Vlol1 ffl1Lnru'l'f 1,230.50 0.00 0.00 1,230.50 
5104030218 A1J•N 00001/ALLNU~U 58,590.00 0.00 0.00 58,590.00 
5104030219 Fhll1tmoml'mf 195,600.00 1,239, 121.50 0.00 1,434,721.50 
5104030299 A1t'lfiifil[liiU 'l 36,000.00 42,050.00 0.00 78,050.00 
5105010101 A1L tllJ-t.l1A1'$ 18,657.74 3,000,593.41 -2,926,634.41 92,616.74 
5105010103 A1L £l1l-tl1A1'i'iifU\l. 72,316.17 1,232,299.97 -1, 181,250.00 123,366.14 
5105010105 A1L a11-mm;iiu 48,413.07 19,721,012.90 -11,684,172.76 8,085,253.21 
5105010107 Fill a11-iloli•n~ 782,007.77 4 669,606.05 -4,009,930.29 1,441,683.53 
5105010109 A1L illJ-A.f!U\I. 222,467.40 27, 148.85 0.00 249,616.25 
5105010111 A1L illJ-A.r.J1U'W1VIUt: 672,732.19 83,053.34 0.00 755,785.53 
5105010113 A1L alJ-A.ll'll'h 80,589.24 9,683.04 0.00 90,272.28 
5105010115 A1L a1J-A.1'1J!:tfll1 106,473.17 12,319.77 0.00 118 792.94 
5105010117 A1L il)J-A.LflttGl1 322,761.52 39,307.27 0.00 362,068.79 
5105010119 A1L a1J-A.1>M1U 14,713.15 1,548.42 0.00 16,261.57 
5105010121 A1L a11-A.rial'l110 317,220.40 38,870.70 b.oo 356,091.10 
5105010123 filL EIJJ-A.~l'i'J'OI 9,448.33 1,166.46 0.00 10,614.79 
5105010125 AlL 01J-A.1'Vl!h 161,446.71 19,931.66 0.00 181,378.37 
5105010127 A1L illJ-A.flil1l"1 110,337.88 13,595.68 0.00 123,933.56 
5105010129 AlL Ull-A.n11An:li1 1,664.38 205.48 0.00 1,869.86 
5105010131 A1L 01!-A.Atl 156,561.49 18,064.47 0.00 174 625.96 
5105010148 •••1mhn-software 151,457.47 18,698.45 0.00 170,155.92 
5203010133 •11.1111 "11l;un;11A all~ 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 
5203010146 •1>1u1a-A.l11'•1J~ 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 
5209010112 T/ELilntnuiloAU 0.00 2,630.00 0.00 2,630.00 
5210010102 T/E-1am3utlfa;n. 49,000.00 24,450.00 0.00 73,450.00 
5210010103 T/E-1au1/0Nl•hf11n. 200,390.00 1,010.00 0.00 201,400.00 
5210010105 T/E-!.ll'11L3UNlnA'1°0 187,415.00 0.00 0.00 187,415.00 
5212010199 A1t'll'oi1£JiiU 798,840.00 0.00 0.00 798,840.00 
11m\1'~>11hmilff:i1" 0700800101 0.00 163,631,350.11 -163,631,350.11 0.00 



>t!'ml'ruiluant.l>tln'Vl 
1101010101 
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1101020603 
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1206030103 
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1206060103 
1206070101 
1206070102 
1206070103 
1206080101 
1206080102 
1206080103 
1206090101 
1206090102 
1206090103 
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1206100102 
1206100103 
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1206120101 
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1206180102 
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'i1lh'l1U'1Ul1GIRil'1liti1t1tUn-si1t1'i1tlLGiou 

"'""thao1u : 07008 nrnwraim1iieu 
>t!'omhuuJn;l1u: 070080010110futli!ntt1ni>wraiui1iieu1mt1w1fou 

tJ>0'11olA 9 no 9 D 2566 

ilml'ruiluum.htin'Vl £1D6UlfUJ1 l.GliJGI 

13uoAtuna 0.00 0.00 
wm3mlloo 0.00 28 090.00 
IOU~lnAil'O 128,476.00 24,450.00 
o/Nn.1>'lml10•""• 0.00 28,090.00 
MN ou1ei>-luot.lu. 0.00 4 206 353.61 
•iUl3uUu-tuoilu. 112,000.00 32,060.00 
fi'11'11J"l1fl lJfl. 0.00 4 211,953.61 
•iu am. !'ml'Vlunu 0.00 0.00 
'l'o6\AOAO• 0.00 0.00 
Olf\1'\l'nalAU 1,121,000.00 3,913,000.00 
>l'n01'1i>wna1Aa 0.00 3,913,000.00 
APlPl. D1A1'ifl'flB1~r.J -451 761.44 0.00 
01A1,-fd1Un1J1u 4,344,717.00 2,250,000.00 
wria1m>o1ilno1u 0.00 2,250,000.00 
APlPl. D1A1'i PlUll. -363, 161.32 0.00 
a1m>1>'lail/a~u 2,557,663.00 19,715 045.00 
wna1m>1>'lail/u~u 0.00 19, 715 045.00 
AOO.Olf\l>t.l/u ~u -1,944 058.32 0.00 
il•~•n•f10 22,549,871.46 4 571,927.00 
>l'nil•t.l•n•f10 0.00 4,573,727.00 

· """· il•tl•n•f10 -15,947,165.36 0.00 
a1m>&iloiliai1h•u 30,449 972.00 0.00 

"""· al<mill>•ll" -19,801 987.46 19,801,987.46 
A>firu'lfll1ilno1u 5.619 269.00 0.00 
WflA>firu'lfo1i1nOlU 0.00 69,000.00 

""" e>firu'lfo1ilno1u -3 430 184.60 0.00 
A>firu'lfmuvn1'u• 18 690 290.00 0.00 
""" A>firu'VfmU'Vll1'Ut -14,537 293.50 0.00 
A>firu'Vf11'lvhM'Vla 2.367 001.25 0.00 
>l'n11'lvh&i'Vla 0.00 100,000.00 
f\00 il'lvh&'l'VJU -1,607,375.76 0.00 
A>firu'lfl'llttru1 2,208,274.39 0.00 
,q' nA>fltu'l'l"i'llttt\11 0.00 0.00 
f\00 A>flOl'Vfl'llttOll -1,442,976.92 0.00 

"'""'"'""'""'"' 6,288,075.50 0.00 

"""'""''If""'""'". 0.00 74,300.00 

""" "'""'"''""'"' -5,024,951.59 0.00 
A'lflnt"t'f'i'i1'1'1U 547,724.00 o.cio 
WflA>firn'lf1'001u 0.00 0.00 

""" A>firn'lfl•••1u -518,813.33 0.00 
A>firu'lftiaaf10 2,479, 105.00 0.00 
wnA>firn'lf tiaaf10 0.00 1,800.00 

""" A>firn'lftiaof10 -1,396 440.35 0.00 
•>firu'lfoi>'" 218, 150.00 0.00 
WflA>firn'lfo1n• 0.00 0.00 

""" "'""'"'""'' -111,256.17 0.00 
A>firu'lf'l'Vltl" 4,411146.34 0.00 

"""'""'"',"'"" 0.00 0.00 
Aoo A>firn'lf'l'Vltl" -3,650,207.14 0.00 
A>i\'ru'lfA aul'l11maf 3,058,013.38 0.00 
>l'nAaul'l11mM 0.00 0.00 
APlPl AD)J~')l.GID'f -2,495 611.88 0.00 
A>firn'lfni>i!ntt1 92,400.00 0.00 
""" A>i\'rn'lfni>i!ntt1 -89,737.46 0.00 
A-sflm"VflI1uAf"J 2.914,983.00 0.00 
\I' nA>fl OI 'If If l UA f1 0.00 60,500.00 

""" A>i\'ru'lfulUAl'l -2,548,859.30 0.00 
A>i\'ru'lfillm/" 6,915,364.00 0.00 
iiiii fiiitm'l1111••ll"' -6,915,331.00 9.00 
L11'il.l.fl'5').JAB)J"1 1, 125,000.00 0.00 
f\Oo-lil>iln>UAOU" -385 163.57 0.00 
'Ol/U fl1'iA1-fl1llUBfl -16,000.00 6 386 268.58 
l'uilu•h itull1'1ru -947,463.18 7, 135,372.26 
•u.~u-mhuo1ul'• 0.00 955,973.96 
a1oi>ru1Jlne'110'11 u 0.00 0.00 

l.A'iliiGI 

0.00 
-28 090.00 
0.00 
-28 090.00 
-8.460.00 
-70 200.00 
-4,206,353.61 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-3,913 000.00 
-3.000 593.41 
0.00 
-2,250,000.00 
-1,232,299.97 
0.00 
-19,715,045.00 
-19,721 012.90 
0.00 
-4.573,727.00 
-4.669,606.05 
-30,449,972.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-27 148.85 
0.00 
-83,053.34 
0.00 
0.00 
-9,683.04 
0.00 
0.00 
-12,319.77 
0.00 
0.00 
-39,307.27 
0.00 
0.00 
-1.548.42 
0.00 
0.00 
-38 870.70 
0.00 
0.00 
-1166.46 
0.00 
0.00 
-19931.66 
0.00 
0.00 
-13,595.68 
0.00 
-205.48 
0.00 
0.00 
-18,064.47 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-18,698.45 
-6,419,316.31 
-6.236,956.81 
-955,973.96 
0.00 

Report date : 29.06.2566 
Report Time: 15:18:34 

aaAan1il 
0.00 
0.00 
152 926.00 
0.00 
4 197,893.61 
73,860.00 
5 600.00 
0.00 
0.00 
5,034,000.00 
0.00 
-3,452 354.85 
6,594, 717.00 
0.00 
-1,595,461.29 
22,272, 708.00 
0.00 
-21,665,071.22 
27,121,798.46 
0.00 
-20 616,771.41 
0.00 
0.00 
J:;;: i:;:•in ">69 no/ 
69,000.00 
-3,457 333.45 
-tit,,.,...,....,,...,...,...,... ,,,,, 

-14,620,346.84 
0 ~ 

100 000.00 
-1 617 058.80 
2 208 274.39 / 
0.00 
-1 455 296.69 
"" 2nn '"'7t::.. t::..n ./ 

74,300.00 
-5,064,258.86 
547,724.00 
0.00 
-520,361.75 
2,479, 105.00 
1 800.00 
-1,435,311.05 
218,150.00 
0.00 
-112,422.63 
A "" '1 '1 ,,,.... "'" J -
0.00 
-3 670 138.80 
.3 0 ./ 

·-
0.00 
-2 509 207.56 
92,400.00 
-89,942.94 
"> ......... """ .......... 

60,500.00 
-2 566 923. 77 
6 915,364.00' 
-6,915,322.0'0 
1 125 000.00 
-403,862.02 
-49,047.73 
-49,047.73 
0.00 
0.00 



2102040102 1u;;;i1i;i'rulii'11l'<11u 0.00 8,460.00 -4,211 953.61 -4,203 493.61 
2102040103 W/H tax-1JAA•I03l 0.00 55 055.84 -55 055.84 0.00 
2102040106 W/Htax-n.o.!ltll153) 0.00 5,614.91 -5,614.91 0.00 
2112010199 13utlmi'uou -128 476.00 0.00 -24 450.00 -152,926.00 
2116010104 nJniliu"'iiu1~• 0.00 2 630.00 -2,630.00 0.00 
3101010101 1i•ll001A!J'l.i'l\'lg 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
3102010101 1i•i'lOGhA!J•.ff•ff1l : -7,653,439.20 0.00 0.00 -7 653 439.20 
3102010102 >i•ff•Am1n"h1~•w•1• 0.00 19,801.987.46 -19 801 996.46 -9.00 
3105010101 IVIU!Jill},,,_\J.'lt1'11U -30,858.578.60 0.00 0.00 -30 858.578.60 
4205010110 ')1 ti 'i1J'"l1 O'l.11 UA1fi ru 'Vi° -70 100.00 0.00 -1 010.00 -71,110.00 
4206010102 'j/Gll\.t~il<i1£1 -130 290.00 0.00 0.00 -130,290.00 
4307010103 TR-t1101111A•1n1 -6,234,640.00 0.00 -784,505.00 -7,019, 145.00 
4307010104 TR->11011•0\'IU -3,027,580.00 0.00 -920.00 -3,028,500.00 
4307010105 TR-'i1h11Jtti1 LflU1]1U -4. 738,987.03 0.00 -474 517.96 -5 213,504.99 
4307010108 TR-i'lh11Jfl~1..J -24 270 597.84 0.00 -10 245205.46 -34 515.803.30 
4308010101 TR-Pl'$fl. i'1n3UUilfl -187,415.00 0.00 0.00 -187,415.00 
4308010105 T/R-tlt1113u~1nAif• -49,000.00 0.00 -24,450.00 -73 450.00 
4308010118 'iGl. ')tl<1i1..J ffu1Ufl'l'JJ -3 190,859.30 0.00 -434, 771.80 -3,625 631.10 
5101010101 1:!mliou 2 400,230.00 342.890.00 0.00 2,743, 120.00 
5101010113 A1of1'1 20,960,294.00 2, 798,260.00 0.00 23, 758.554.00 
5101010115 A1Glil1J LL VIUlllU\l. 'iltffll'i 6,234,440.00 784,480.00 0.00 7 018,920.00 
5101010116 13ufi1A1ooilw 200.00 25.00 0.00 225.00 
5101020103 L3U'l..IGlLtfr.JPl>J1flfl fllJi/. 45,554.60 6,507.80 0.00 52 062.40 
5101020104 L~UffJJ'VllJ fllJ'!I. 68,331.90 9,761.70 0.00 78.093.60 
5101020105 L3UiiUJ\ll1J ntt;:i, 15,416.10 2,202.30 0.00 17,618.40 
5101020106 13Uff1l\'11!tltlff .-Rel 639 924.00 95,403.00 0.00 735,327.00 
5101020116 L\f UffJJ 'VllJ fl'Vl. L\f U VIVI 7,555.00 15,445.00 0.00 23,000.00 
5102010199 A!J•.011111lutl1•111lot 92 550.10 30,310.00 0.00 122,860.10 
5102030199 A'lf'"I. f.'Jn illJ'UJ-fll UUElfl 0.00 325,025.00 0.00 325,025.00 
5103010199 A'lf':I. u~iUVl11lfl1U1ut.IVI. 604,073.30 158.455.93 0.00 762,529.23 
5104010104 A1i'ffG\ 5 940 462.10 2,810 909.25 0.00 8, 751 371.35 
5104010107 Fi1-ilo1111 "'" &il11•" 205.049.95 1, 101 277.31 0.00 1,306 327.26 
5104010110 Fi11ilmwilo 774.934.90 0.00 0.00 774 934.90 
5104010112 fl/'OJ. L \-I )J11J1f111-fl1 tlUil fl 1 766,578.00 820,364.75 0.00 2,586 942.75 
5104020101 •Mvh'h 1,341,493.75 193,122.72 0.00 1,534,616.47 
5104020105 •M1ll1"1'wvf 7197.02 1,462.24 0.00 8,659.26 
5104020106 A1aaP11'i& 'i V11Fu..1u1A>J 80 250.00 26,750.00 0.00 107,000.00 
5104020107 Fi111,n1111haolhl 6,386.00 639.00 0.00 7,025.00 
5104030206 .YGlV1lff/VlGi1 ni1Lnru"ri" 1,230.50 0.00 0.00 1 230.50 
5104030218 A1J'lNif•~O>i• llNUOU 58.590.00 0.00 0.00 58,590.00 
5104030219 •htl1•111.t11wuo 195.600.00 1,239, 121.50 0.00 1,434,721.50 
5104030299 1'i11tffHHliiU 'I 36,000.00 42,050.00 0.00 78,050.00 
5105010101 A1L iUJ-EllAl'i 18,657.74 3,000,593.41 -2,926,634.41 92,616.74 
5105010103 A1L ilJJ-il1Al'H~U'3. 72316.17 1,232,299.97 -1181,250.00 123,366.14 
5105010105 A1L ilJJ-il1A1'iilU 48,413.07 19, 721,012.90 -11,684, 172.76 8.085,253.21 
5105010107 A1L 011-ilotl•n" 782,007.77 4,669,606.05 -4,009,930.29 1,441,683.53 
5105010109 A°1L illJ-A.ffU\l. 222,467.40 27,148.85 0.00 249,616.25 
5105010111 A°lL iU.J-fl. tllUVtllilUt 672,732.19 83,053.34 0.00 755,785.53 
5105010113 A1L 011-A.1wvh 80 589.24 9,683.04 0.00 90,272.28 
5105010115 f'ilL tlJJ-A.t~liru.1 106,473.17 12,319.77 0.00 118 792.94 
5105010117 A1L EIJJ-A.LflHGl'i 322,761.52 39,307.27 0.00 362 068.79 
5105010119 A1L il>J-A.'i'i'\1'11U 14,713.15 1,548.42 0.00 16,261.57 
5105010121 A1L il>J-A.fiilffi'1.J 317,220.40 38,870.70 0.00 356,091.10 
5105010123 A1L il>J-A.rf1'i1>1: 9,448.33 1 166.46 0.00 10,614.79 
5105010125 A1L a1J-A.~\'lth 161,446.71 19 931.66 0.00 181,378.37 
5105010127 A1L il>J-A.Ail>J'1 110,337.88 13.595.68 0.00 123 933.56 
5105010129 A1L il>J-A.f'l1'i"Fff'IH1 1,664.38 205.48 0.00 1.869.86 
5105010131 A1L il>J-A.Ai'°1 156,561.49 18,064.47 0.00 174 625.96 
5105010148 Gl'G1oi1V1ti1u-software 151,457.47 18 698.45 0.00 170,155.92 
5203010133 oi1 V1ti1 u'h.l ·nLf'l'HJA il)J "1 4.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 
5203010146 ,1..,U10-A.1~>•U" 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 
5209010112 T/E1ilninuclo~u 0.00 2,630.00 0.00 2,630.00 
5210010102 T/E-1am3u1>fA>n. 49.000.00 24,450.00 0.00 73,450.00 
5210010103 T/E-lami••/ol>fun. 200,390.00 1,010.00 0.00 201,400.00 
5210010105 T/E-tltrn3UN1flAOO 187,415.00 0.00 0.00 187,415.00 
5212010199 A11if~1[J~U 798,840.00 0.00 0.00 798 840.00 
""'"""ulmiln'110 0700800101 0.00 163.631,359.11 -163.631 359.11 0.00 



•iX<1ll"nriluun!lmm1 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1102050125 
1105010105 
1205010101 
1205010102 
1205010103 
1205020101 
1205020102 
1205020103 
1205030101 
1205030102 
1205030103 
1205040101 
1205040102 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010102 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020102 
1206020103 
1206030101 
1206030102 
1206030103 
1206040101 
1206040102 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050102 
1206050103 
1206060101 
1206060102 
1206060103 
1206070101 
1206070102 
1206070103 
1206080101 
1206080102 
1206080103 
1206090101 
1206090102 
1206090103 
1206100101 
1206100102 
1206100103 
1206110101 
1206110103 
1206120101 
1206120102 
1206120103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
1209010101 
1209010103 
2101010102 
2101010103 

'i1lh11U'11JV1G1aa'1ittJ1atiin.q1a11auii.au 

•iX<1mhu•1u: 07008 n>ml'..,uivi~u 
•iXa1nhuuJn-;hu: 0700800101 ~mlillm:11n1>,;..,u1vi~uL'll1\lu"1au 

!l>t•1•>• 9 ifo 9 fl 2566 

;J all" ruil "" ntl.o 1nvi rHl6U.IOll1 LAilA 
L3uamtufl• 0.00 0.00 
,;m3utl10• 0.00 44,021.00 
L3U~lflA<I'• 128,476.00 24,450.00 
MNn.L>'l•tl1o•A•• 0.00 28,090.00 
•IN nu1mo-tu•tl11. 0.00 4,206,353.61 
w/m3u011-tu•!l11. 112,000.00 32,060.00 
A1v~u-.:i1n un. 0.00 4,211,953.61 
w/U o>n. ~1JLLVlUOU 0.00 0.00 
"l'aAA•A<\'• 0.00 0.00 
ei1A1~,.q'nei1Pru 1,121,000.00 3,913,000.00 
,;na1Ai.,;na11<u 0.00 3, 913, 000. 00 
Mo. illAi>,;naiA'u -451,761.44 0.00 
mA10rl1iin•1u 4,34(717.00 2,250,000.00 
\q'nil1A1>01UM1U 0.00 2,250,000.00 
FIE:lc:I. il1Fl1~ E:IUV. -363, 161.32 0.00 
ei1A1~L Vieii.l/u au 2,557,663.00 19,715,045.00 
\q'nmA1>L>'la!lMiu 0.00 19,715,045.00 
Mo.mAm.l/u ~u -1,944,058.32 0.00 
~•tl~naf1• 22,549,871.46 4,571,927.00 
l\'nifotlwna11• o.oci 4,573,727.00 
Mo. ifotlijria>1• -15,947,165.36 a.ob 
01Al>&~•iJ/ollJm.J 30,449,972.00 0.00 
Mil. 81Al>ll1>•1l" -19,801,987.46 19,801 987.46 
<loJ\'ru'lfrl1iiM1.ll 5,619,269.00 35.6,000.00 
,;nA>J\'ru'Yfo1iin•1u 0.00 425,000.00 
Aaa A•J\'ru'Yfo1iin•1u -3,430, 184.60 0.00 
A1J\'ru'Yfu1uvrnAu•; · 18,690,290.00 1,167,000,00 
\q'nA>J\'ru..tu1um>1u• 0.00 2,334,000.00 
Ailil A•J\'ru'Yfu1uvn>1u• -14,537,293.50 0.00 
A•J\'ru...rll'lrh&1via 1 2,367 ,001.25 187.464.0Q; 
,;nlvlvh&1viu 0.00 287,464.00 
A•• lvlrh&1via -1,607,375. 76 0.00 
A1J\'ru...rt•m:1ru1: 2,208,274.39 30.200.00 
,; n A>J\' ru "11.,, aru 1 0.00 30,200.00 
Ailil A1J\'ru'Vf1'11l>tlll -1,442,976.92 0.00 
A>J\'ru'Yfni>LflltA~ 6,288,075.50 1,548.ooo.oo· 
l\'nA1J\'ru'Yfn1>Ln>1A> 0.00 1,622 300.00 
Aila A•J\'ru'YfLn>tA• -5:024,951.59 0.00 
A1J\'rn..r\•••1u 547,724.00 0.00 
,;nA>J\'ru..r\•~•1u 0.00 0.00 
Aail A1J\'rn"11>M1U -518,813.33 0.00 
A>l1'rn'Yfnaai1• 2,479, 105.00 0.00 
,;nA•J\'ru'Yfnaaf1• 0.00 1,800.00 
Aila A1J\'ru'Vfnaaf1• -1,396,440.35 0.00 
A>l1'rn'Yfrl1n• 218,150.00 0.00 
,;nA1l1'ru'Yfo1n• 0.00 0.00 
Aoil mJ\'ru'Vf•hn• -111,256.17 0.00 
a•J\'ru'lf1vid1i 4,411,146.34 3, 195,200.00 .· 
,;nA1J\'ru'Vf1vith 0.00 3, 195,200.00 
Ailil A1J\'ru'Vf1Vld" -3,650,207 .14 0.00 
0>J\'111'YfAam'l11m~f 3,058,013.38 168,000.00 
,;nAil1l>'l>Lm•1 0.00 168,000.00 
Ailo Ail1JfhLmil1 -2,495,611.88 0.00 
A•J\'rn'Yfni.iln>11 92,400.00 0.00 
Aaa A>lirn'Yfni>illn>11 -89,737.46 0.00 

.Jufrl'J. 2,914,983.00 263,500.00 / 
,;nA•liru'Yflf1uA'>'> 0.00 324,000.00 
Mo A>l1'ru'Yflf1uA'>'> -2,548,859.30 0.00 

, ,llmJ~ 6,915,364.00 1, 167 ,000.00 
Al'liil A1./i'11'Yfll15•1l"·' -6,915,331.00 8,082,329.00 
1!loun>11Aa11" 1, 125,000.00 0.00 
Aaa-11lmn>11Aa11" -385, 163.57 0.00 
-.:i/u n1~A1-Sl1UUilO -16,000.00 6,435,316.31 
'i11~ufi1 I t1101'1ru -947,463.18 7' 135,372.26 

LFl"iti\G\ 
0.00 
-44,021.00 
0.00 
-44,021.00 
-8,460.00 
-70,200.00 
-4,206,353.61 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-3,913,000.00 
-3,000,593.41 
0.00 
-2,250 000.00 
-1,232,299.97 
0.00 
-19,715,045.00 
-19,721,012.90 
0.00 
-4,573,727.00 
-4,669,606.05 
-30,449,972.00 
0.00 
a.do 
-356,000.00 
-27, 148.85 
0.00 
-2,334,000.00 
-83,053.34 
0.00 
-187,464.00 
-9,683.04 
0.00 
-30,200.00 
-12,319.77 
0.00 
-1,548,000.00 
-39,307.27 
0.00 
0.00 
-1,548.42 
0.00 
0.00 
-38,870.70 
0.00 
0.00 
-1,166.46 
0.00 
-3, 195,200.00 
-19,931.66 
0.00 
-168,000.00 
-13,595.68 
0.00 
-205.48 
0.00 
-263,500.00 
-18,064.47 
-8,082,364.00 
-1, 166,998.00 
0.00 
-18,698.45 
-6,419,316.31 
-6,236,956.81 

Report date: 30.06.2566 
Report Time : 08:59:27 

"""""'" 0.00 
0.00 
152,926.00 
-15,931.00 
4, 197,893.61 
73,860.00 
5,600.00 
0.00 
0.00 
5,034,000.00 
0.00 
-3,452,354.85 
6,594,717.00 
0.00 
-1,595,461.29 
22,272,708.00 
0.00 
-21,665,071.22 
27, 121,798.46 
a.ob 
-20,616,771.41 
0.00 
0.00 
5,975,269.00 / 
69,000.00 )k 

-3,457,333.45 
19,857,290.00/ 
0.00 / 
-14,620,346.84 
2,554,465.25 / 
100,000.00 1: 
-1,617,058.80 
2,238,474.39 / 
0.00 / 
-1,455,296.69 
7,836,075.50 / 
74,300.00 ~ 
-5,064,258.86 
547,724.00 
0.00 
-520,361.75 
2,479, 105.00 
1,800.00 
-1,435,311.05 
218, 150.00 
0.00 
-112,422.63 
7,606,346.34"" 
0.00/ 
-3,670, 138.80 
3,226,013.38 / 
0.00 I 
-2,509,207.56 
92,400.00 
-89,942.94 . 
3, 178,483.00/ 
60,500.00 ;t-
-2 566.923. 77 
0.0Q/" 
Q.00/ 
1 125, 000. 00 
-403,862.02 
0.00 
-49,047.73 



2101020198 'OIU. ~U-'H'lllth'.11U~fi 0.00 955,973.96 -955,973.96 0.00 
2102040101 111•1>rull'i11miwilu 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 
2102040102 tui11'1'ru•ho•1• 0.00 8 460.00 -4,211,953.61 -4,203,493.61 
2102040103 W/H taX-11AA•(03l O.cio 55,514.23 -55,514.23 0.00 
2102040106 W/Htax-Mm. MC53l 0.00 5,614.91 -5,614.91 0.00 
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